Date

Thursday, April 18
Thursday, April 25
Thursday, May 2
Thursday, May 9
Monday, May 13
Friday, May 17
Tuesday, May 23
TBD

TBD

**This schedule is tentative and may change before and/or during the season.

2024 JH Track Schedule

Opponent

Lansing Christian, PW
St. Pats, Perry, LC
PW, Saranac
Dansville, Potterville
Fowler Invite

Bath, Laingsburg
CMAC Meet

P-W Last Chance

Greater Lansing Meet

Site

PW

Fowler
PW

Fowler
Fowler
Laingsburg
Dansville
P-W

Okemos

Field Events

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

Running Events

5:15

5:15

5:15

5:15

4:30

5:15

4:00

4:15

5:00

3:40

3:40

3:15

1:20

3:10

2:30



