2024 JH Track Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Site	Field Events	Running Events	<u>Bus</u>
Thursday, April 18	Lansing Christian, PW	PW	4:30	5:15	3:40
Thursday, April 25	St. Pats, Perry, LC	Fowler	4:30	5:15	
Thursday, May 2	PW, Saranac	PW	4:30	5:15	3:40
Thursday, May 9	Dansville, Potterville	Fowler	4:30	5:15	
Monday, May 13	Fowler Invite	Fowler	4:00	4:30	
Friday, May 17	Bath, Laingsburg	Laingsburg	4:30	5:15	3:15
Tuesday, May 23	CMAC Meet	Dansville	3:00	4:00	1:20
TBD	P-W Last Chance	P-W	4:00	4:15	3:10
TBD	Greater Lansing Meet	Okemos	4:00	5:00	2:30

^{**}This schedule is tentative and may change before and/or during the season.